Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
e-post:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste

J12 400gr
1.
2.

113 400gr
1.

114 400gr
1.
2.

G13 400gr
1.

MS 800gr
1.

Treningsstevne

Marienlyst

03.sep.15
Sturla friidrett
Hanne @deby

40047474

sturlafriidtrettt@icloud.com
ja

03.sep.15

Maren Karlsen Bekkestad
Emmy Margrethe Rismark

Celina Nielsen Hvidsten

Ingrid Pernille Rismark
Amalie Koren

Mathias Wardenaer

Jgrgen Kornerud

2003 IF Sturla
2003 IF Sturla

2002 IF Sturla

2001 IF Sturla
2001 IF Sturla

2002 IF Sturla

1994 IF Sturla

17,19
16,63

22,8

18,05
17,59

18,92

47,03


mailto:sturlafriidtrettt@icloud.com




